

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23026-23027/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 20/08/2007 in SA No. 115/1998 ,
SA No. 329/2005 & SA No. 339/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHD. SALMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. RG Padia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr.S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master