

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6601-6602 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MOHD. SALMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 8.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd