

| ITEM NO.130

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6601-6602 OF 2008

MOHD. SALMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Padia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.for
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Markandey Katju) is not a member to be nominated by
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master